
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 4-A

Start 9-20-17
2 soil 2 Finish 9-25-17
4 clay/rock 6
93 lime 99

170 shale 269
18 lime 287
66 shale 353
33 lime 386 plugged 9-26-17
38 shale 424 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 1’’ to 650’ pumped 10sxs 
pulled up to 400’ pumped 10sxs 
pulled up to 250’ pumped 30sxs 
brought cement to surface   
50sxs total

20 lime 444
9 shale 453
7 lime 460
96 shale 556
3 lime 559
86 shale 645
8 sandy shale 653 odor
4 dk sand 657 odor
4 shale 661 T.D. Dry hole
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